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Saturday   6:00 pm Lanes 15 - 24Plum Hollow Family Center
Team Standings

Points Points Team Scratch High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers

1 18 9 LaSalle-Peru 0 0 916 5485 962 962
2 20 5 Sterling 0 0 848 5099 920 920
3 19 1 Sycamore 0 0 725 4359 801 801
4 24 8 Maple Park Kaneland 0 0 696 4317 754 754
5 22 3 Dixon 0 0 708 4259 786 786
6 16 4 Streator 0 0 644 4156 776 776
7 21 10 Hall 0 0 660 3998 726 726
8 23 2 Burlington Central 0 0 623 3901 703 703
9 17 7 Oregon/Dixon 0 0 584 3632 783 783

10 15 6 Erie-Prophetstown 0 0 608 3228 690 690

Average List of Regular Team Members
z    Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- Total Pins
Sarah Doughty 1308 6 218 269 269 234 234 1308
Makenzie Hamilton 1219 6 203 231 231 188 188 1219
Kaitlyn Ryder 1198 6 199 231 231 184 184 1198
Kaitlynn Doerner 1171 6 195 267 267 168 168 1171
Olivia Weber 1155 6 192 243 243 243 243 1155
Preslee Sutherland 1134 6 189 205 205 169 169 1134
Camryn Perra 1109 6 184 201 201 161 161 1109
Kaitlyn Miller 1078 6 179 211 211 187 187 1078
Emily Doss 1015 6 169 203 203 189 189 1015
Anna Ricci 1003 6 167 189 189 177 177 1003
Oliva Barton 1001 6 166 183 183 162 162 1001
Leah Ricci 987 6 164 183 183 140 140 987
Autumn Swift 985 6 164 214 214 117 117 985
Kymera-T Simmons 969 6 161 209 209 135 135 969
Madelyn Bird 955 6 159 197 197 158 158 955
Kamryn Oscepinski 949 6 158 173 173 136 136 949
Loralei Michels 947 6 157 198 198 198 198 947
Addison Cox 920 6 153 190 190 172 172 920
Jessica Zizas 900 6 150 179 179 94 94 900
Ysabell Hamm 879 6 146 179 179 149 149 879
Erica Marinas 433 3 144 190 190 0 433
Lillian McWilliams 431 3 143 185 185 0 431
Madi Bedeker 849 6 141 177 177 177 177 849
Ava Diaz 843 6 140 163 163 155 155 843
Kara Garcia 839 6 139 153 153 152 152 839
Katarina Weigle 834 6 139 168 168 148 148 834
Katy Miller 833 6 138 201 201 138 138 833
Hailey Conderman 828 6 138 148 148 137 137 828
Winnie Phillips 680 5 136 156 156 156 156 680
Layla Shevokas 815 6 135 178 178 138 138 815
Jolene Wells 812 6 135 151 151 112 112 812
Madolynnn Kirby 808 6 134 151 151 140 140 808
Lily Michael 804 6 134 169 169 112 112 804
Ahren Howey 802 6 133 221 221 221 221 802
Lyla Gengler 785 6 130 164 164 164 164 785
Grace Flinchum 781 6 130 162 162 133 133 781
Karley Yeager 770 6 128 158 158 158 158 770
Alyssa Zizas 769 6 128 141 141 129 129 769
Lisa Lopez 715 6 119 146 146 146 146 715
Haley Rindner 713 6 118 139 139 112 112 713
Payton Miller 697 6 116 142 142 107 107 697
Jenna Kuter 343 3 114 137 137 0 343
Nihaar Takkar 316 3 105 128 128 128 128 316
Kaitlyn Sears 631 6 105 125 125 125 125 631
Anya Szumny 410 4 102 113 113 80 80 410
Salma Al Rawahl 608 6 101 133 133 89 89 608
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- Total Pins
Mercedes Greenfield 600 6 100 120 120 119 119 600
Jillian Leeser 591 6 98 131 131 83 83 591
Makailey Hanlon 588 6 98 118 118 81 81 588
Joslyn Landis 558 6 93 153 153 153 153 558
Layla Al Rawahl 548 6 91 112 112 63 63 548
Lotus Crady 518 6 86 111 111 87 87 518
Sadie Smith 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Jenna Onasch 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Kaitlyn Petty-John 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Jillian Leeser 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
Anna Ricci 0 0 120 0 0 0 0

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop

ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- Total

1 - Sycamore
1 Katarina Weigle 139 834 6 146 138 148 148
2 Salma Al Rawahl 101 608 6 106 98 89 89
3 Kaitlyn Ryder 199 1198 6 202 194 184 184
4 Kaitlynn Doerner 195 1171 6 201 193 168 168
5 Layla Al Rawahl 91 548 6 96 88 63 63

2 - Burlington Central
6 Alyssa Zizas 128 769 6 134 126 129 129
7 Erica Marinas 144 433 3 147 142 0
8 Nihaar Takkar 105 316 3 108 103 128 128
9 Karley Yeager 128 770 6 133 125 158 158

10 Haley Rindner 118 713 6 120 112 112 112
11 Jessica Zizas 150 900 6 157 149 94 94
12 Sadie Smith 120 0 0 0

3 - Dixon
13 Addison Cox 153 920 6 158 150 172 172
14 Madolynnn Kirby 134 808 6 137 129 140 140
58 Jillian Leeser 98 591 6 102 94 83 83
16 Madelyn Bird 159 955 6 165 157 158 158
17 Autumn Swift 164 985 6 170 162 117 117

4 - Streator
18 Lyla Gengler 130 785 6 132 124 164 164
19 Jenna Onasch 120 0 0 0
20 Lisa Lopez 119 715 6 125 117 146 146
21 Madi Bedeker 141 849 6 145 137 177 177
22 Lily Michael 134 804 6 141 133 112 112
23 Kaitlyn Petty-John 120 0 0 0

238 Anna Ricci 167 1003 6 173 165 177 177
5 - Sterling

24 Hailey Conderman 138 828 6 145 137 137 137
25 Emily Doss 169 1015 6 175 167 189 189
26 Loralei Michels 157 947 6 159 151 198 198
27 Oliva Barton 166 1001 6 168 160 162 162
28 Sarah Doughty 218 1308 6 225 217 234 234
29 Kara Garcia 139 839 6 141 133 152 152

6 - Erie-Prophetstown
30 Ysabell Hamm 146 879 6 150 142 149 149
31 Makailey Hanlon 98 588 6 105 97 81 81
32 Lotus Crady 86 518 6 91 83 87 87
33 Jolene Wells 135 812 6 140 132 112 112
34 Lillian McWilliams 143 431 3 145 140 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop
ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- Total

7 - Oregon/Dixon
35 Katy Miller 138 833 6 140 132 138 138
36 Ahren Howey 133 802 6 136 128 221 221
37 Jillian Leeser 120 0 0 0
38 Mercedes Greenfield 100 600 6 107 99 119 119
39 Joslyn Landis 93 558 6 100 92 153 153

8 - Maple Park Kaneland
40 Preslee Sutherland 189 1134 6 196 188 169 169
41 Grace Flinchum 130 781 6 136 128 133 133
42 Kymera-T Simmons 161 969 6 165 157 135 135
43 Jenna Kuter 114 343 3 117 112 0
44 Anya Szumny 102 410 4 105 99 80 80
45 Winnie Phillips 136 680 5 142 135 156 156

9 - LaSalle-Peru
46 Camryn Perra 184 1109 6 186 178 161 161
48 Kamryn Oscepinski 158 949 6 164 156 136 136
49 Makenzie Hamilton 203 1219 6 209 201 188 188
50 Olivia Weber 192 1155 6 196 188 243 243
51 Kaitlyn Miller 179 1078 6 182 174 187 187
52 Anna Ricci 120 0 0 0

10 - Hall
53 Ava Diaz 140 843 6 144 136 155 155
54 Kaitlyn Sears 105 631 6 111 103 125 125
55 Payton Miller 116 697 6 122 114 107 107
56 Layla Shevokas 135 815 6 137 129 138 138
47 Leah Ricci 164 987 6 168 160 140 140
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